Case Reported Date And

Time

12/18/2024 12:21:00

12/18/2024 00:05:15

12/18/2024 06:57:28

12/18/2024 08:27:26

12/18/2024 08:32:30

12/18/2024 08:39:53

12/18/2024 09:04:54

12/18/2024 09:43:16

12/18/2024 12:49:55

12/18/2024 13:31:57

12/18/2024 13:46:06

12/18/2024 14:03:27

12/18/2024 13:56:47

12/18/2024 15:41:28

12/18/2024 15:58:58

12/18/2024 16:07:53

12/18/2024 18:53:02

12/18/2024 21:22:27

12/18/2024 21:23:55

Case
Number
2024-
00002105

2024-
00135032

2024-
00135105

2024-
00135140

2024-
00135147

2024-
00135150

2024-
00135161

2024-
00135175

2024-
00135228

2024-
00135238

2024-
00135241

2024-
00135245

2024-
00135257

2024-
00135278

2024-
00135286

2024-
00135288

2024-
00135345

2024-
00135376

2024-
00135378
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Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident

Type
CUSVE

Disturbance

Battery

Suspicious Incident
Assault

Disturbance

Baker Act

Criminal Mischief
Ungovernable Juvenile
Found Property

Theft

DUI

Information Only
Harassing Phone Calls
Aggravated Assault
Traffic Incident
Ungovernable Juvenile
Baker Act

Lightspeed Alert

Case Reports

Case Address Street
Name

VIA PHONE

WOODLAND

20TH

45TH

LIBERTY

I
a
n
=

U S HIGHWAY 1

4TH

LANGROVE

16TH

12/20/2024 13:23:17

Case Address Street

Type

AV

AV

ST

AV

LN

LN

ST

Case Address Street
Suffix

Sw

Case Status

Inactive

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Juvenile Civil Citation
Active Pending
Exceptionally Cleared
Exceptionally Cleared
Incident Information
Inactive

Inactive

Incident Information

Active Pending

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Active Pending
Incident Information
Active Pending
Incident Information
Incident Information
Incident Information

Unfounded (NCO)
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